
Malchow (13.-14.09.2008) 
      
1  Dressurprüfung Kl.A    
1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 75 Devina 33 7.70 
2. P Britta Przybilski (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 82 Donnewin 7.30 
3. P Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 85 Dream Fire 7.00 
4. P Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) 237 Westside 64 6.80 
5.  Agnes Peters (RV Lindenhof/Kl.Woltersdorf) 44 Challenger 31 6.60 
6.  Johanne Schmidt (RV Lindenhof/Kl.Woltersdorf) 54 Clivia 48 6.50 
7.  Bettina Averbeck (RFV Putlitz e.V) 23 Boogie-Woogie 2 6.40 
8.  Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e.V.) 160 Louisiana 88 6.20 
9.  Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 197 Paula 62 6.10 
10.  Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 73 Darius 438 6.00 
      
2  Dressurprüfung Kl.A    
1. P Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 85 Dream Fire 7.20 
2. P Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 100 Gina Ginelli 80 6.90 
3. P Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 166 Luise 76 6.70 
4. P Agnes Peters (RV Lindenhof/Kl.Woltersdorf) 44 Challenger 31 6.40 
5.  Stefanie Peter (Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Mühle e.V) 186 Nina-Marlen 6.20 
6.  Valerie Bode (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 196 Paros 25 6.10 
7.  Henriette Werkmeister (RSC Fleesensee e.V.) 199 Peggy 237 5.80 
8.  Bettina Averbeck (RFV Putlitz e.V) 23 Boogie-Woogie 2 5.70 
9.  Stephan Donst (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 89 Elando 12 5.20 
      
3  Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.    
1. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 140 Leonardo 319 6.70 
2. P Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) 237 Westside 64 6.40 
3. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 75 Devina 33 6.30 
4. P Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 197 Paula 62 6.10 
5. P Indira Wallner (Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.) 94 Gachinos Girl 6.00 
6.  Britta Przybilski (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 82 Donnewin 5.80 
7.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 85 Dream Fire 5.70 
8.  Stephan Donst (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 183 Nala 57 5.50 
9.  Johanne Schmidt (RV Lindenhof/Kl.Woltersdorf) 54 Clivia 48 5.20 
10.  Bettina Averbeck (RFV Putlitz e.V) 23 Boogie-Woogie 2 4.80 
      
4  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    
1. P Ulrike Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 32 Caribic 14 7.60 
2. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 133 Lasika 7.50 
3. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 119 Junior 130 7.40 
4. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 56 Colorado 171 7.20 
4. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 257 Centino 6 7.20 
6. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 223 Sir Pikör 7.00 
7. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 59 Convention 3 6.90 
8. P Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 24 Caesar 320 6.80 
8. P Enrico Hadorf (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 118 Jasper 173 6.80 
8. P Marek Krupa () 200 Petrus de Champloue 6.80 
8. P Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 205 Pirat 307 6.80 
8. P Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 232 Unique 68 6.80 
      
5  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    
1. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 51 Chutney 6 7.50 
2. P Maria Reimann (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 263 Concilia 7.40 
3. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 119 Junior 130 7.30 
4. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 146 Liko 4 7.20 
5. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 153 Lord Astor 4 7.10 
6. P Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 232 Unique 68 6.90 
7. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 19 Balouban 6.80 
7. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 22 Bon Fire 5 6.80 
7. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 56 Colorado 171 6.80 
10.  Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 205 Pirat 307 6.70 
      
6  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 223 Sir Pikör 8.10 
2. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 157 Lorenziano 2 7.90 
3. P Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 24 Caesar 320 7.70 
4. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 119 Junior 130 7.50 
5. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 217 Saskia 269 7.40 
6. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 38 Catalina 21 7.30 
6. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 192 Oscar de Chevry 7.30 
8. P Michael Succow (RSV Bollewick e.V) 53 Clayton Cardoi 7.20 



9.  Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 156 Lordess 2 7.10 
10.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 1 Accgrento 7.00 
      
7/1  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**    
1. P Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) 130 Landfee 43 0.00 / 25.56 
2. P Elisabeth Thiessen (RFV Malchow e.V.) 252 Askan 397 0.00 / 27.16 
3. P Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 113 Ina 34 0.00 / 28.22 
3. P Katrin Krija (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 126 Lady Nadine F 0.00 / 28.22 
5. P Michael Niesche (RFV Bütow e.V.) 177 Molly 29 0.00 / 29.36 
6. P Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) 208 Quentin 21 0.00 / 29.57 
7. P Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) 253 Nando 394 0.25 / 31.39 
8. P Stephan Donst (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 183 Nala 57 0.50 / 32.66 
9. P Ulrike Hinsenbrock (RFV Plau am See e.V) 224 Sonnenkönig 2 0.75 / 33.34 
10. P Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 139 Lennox F.W. 0.75 / 38.53 
      
7/2  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**    
1. P Frank Bärfacker (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 93 Fugan 2 0.00 / 26.76 
2. P Steffen Kaiser (RSV Bollewick e.V) 215 Safir 36 0.00 / 28.67 
3. P Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 254 Lana 57 1.00 / 34.82 
4. P Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 225 Sunday 64 4.00 / 30.12 
5. P Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 84 Dorofee 4.25 / 31.32 
6. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 132 Larino 97 5.75 / 37.27 
7.  Torsten Schwartz (RC 2003 Eilenburg) 201 Pico 172 8.00 / 29.04 
8.  Frank Beier (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 120 Juvenus 0.50 / 46.59 
9.  Kristina Drews (RFV Rulle e.V.) 107 Graphit 59 4.00 / 38.27 
10.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 184 Naomi 139 4.00 / 39.19 
      
8  Stilspringprfg.Kl.L m.St.    
1. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 173 Marsala 19 *(8.00) 0.00 / 31.80 
2. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 148 Little Rose 5 *(7.80) 0.00 / 32.59 
3. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 191 Omer de Kergane *(7.50) 0.00 / 32.67 
4. P Franziska Schröder (RFVV Woldegk) 106 Grandino 38 *(7.50) 0.00 / 32.79 
5. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 98 Geronimo 555 *(7.60) 0.00 / 33.05 
6. P Katrin Krija (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 126 Lady Nadine F *(7.30) 4.00 / 34.08 
7. P Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 88 Eiswind 17 *(7.80) 8.00 / 31.75 
8.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 192 Oscar de Chevry (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00 
9.  Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) 102 Gisette 7 (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00 
10.  Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 254 Lana 57 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00 
      
9  Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A** mit 1 Umlauf    
1. Bollewick   Su MA: 0.00/133.95 
      
  Mike Ortmann 122 Kiru 2  
  Mario Krense 124 Kolida  
  Detlef Scheller 208 Quentin 21  
  Steffen Kaiser 215 Safir 36  
2. Gr.Vielen   Su MA: 8.00/132.85 
  Ralf Gramenz 55 Colido  
  Theodor Schröder 204 Pippi Lotta 2  
  Nico Herrmann 216 Samurei 12  
  Elisabeth Thiessen 252 Askan 397  
3. Eilenburg   Su MA: 8.50/151.40 
  Christian Voß 57 Condor 354  
  Jennifer Sorek 90 Feiner Brandy 4  
  Jürgen Bröcker 162 Lucky 1195  
  Torsten Schwartz 201 Pico 172  
      
10/1  Springprüfung Kl. A**    
1. P Mario Krense (RSV Bollewick e.V) 124 Kolida 0.00 / 43.09 
2. P Juliane Behm (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 13 Angie 194 0.00 / 47.86 
3. P Michael Niesche (RFV Bütow e.V.) 177 Molly 29 0.00 / 51.35 
4. P Lars Schaudienst (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 30 Capp 0.00 / 52.37 
5. P Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 81 Donnerbub 0.00 / 53.53 
6. P Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 76 Diablo 44 0.00 / 53.88 
7. P Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 168 Lusiana F.W. 0.00 / 57.46 
8. P Eric Levermann (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 145 Lexor 0.00 / 59.45 
9. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 122 Kiru 2 4.00 / 47.19 
10.  Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 114 Jacky 135 4.00 / 47.75 
      
10/2  Springprüfung Kl. A**    
1. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 55 Colido 0.00 / 49.87 
2. P Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 184 Naomi 139 0.00 / 54.30 
3. P Kristina Drews (RFV Rulle e.V.) 107 Graphit 59 0.00 / 56.79 



4. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 132 Larino 97 0.00 / 59.91 
5.  Torsten Schwartz (RC 2003 Eilenburg) 201 Pico 172 4.00 / 49.80 
6.  Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) 137 Lea 225 4.00 / 53.96 
7.  Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 57 Condor 354 8.00 / 50.74 
8.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 9 Alonso 15 8.00 / 52.60 
9.  Dirk Garlipp (RC Passin e.V.) 39 Celilou 11.25 / 72.15 
10.  Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 134 Latino 230 12.00 / 58.09 
      
11  Punktespringprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 95 Galactica 22 44.00 / 44.78 
2. P Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 214 Rewahnia 44.00 / 46.12 
3. P Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 18 Bajar 24 44.00 / 46.35 
4. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 61 Coralie 6 44.00 / 47.00 
5. P Stefanie Bächtold (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 154 Lord Funnix 44.00 / 48.45 
6. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 209 Quinteros 44.00 / 48.89 
7. P Burkhard Dittmann Dr. (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 12 Amelie 30 44.00 / 49.07 
8. P Michael Succow (RSV Bollewick e.V) 53 Clayton Cardoi 44.00 / 51.45 
9. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 10 Amadeus 725 44.00 / 51.56 
10.  Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 217 Saskia 269 44.00 / 51.93 
      
12/1  Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.    
1. P Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 76 Diablo 44 *4.00 / 38.13 
2. P Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 168 Lusiana F.W. *4.00 / 38.19 
3. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 4 Acorinho *7.00 / 37.83 
4. P Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) 130 Landfee 43 *9.00 / 35.93 
5. P Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 8 Alipalooza *11.00 / 41.23 
6. P Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 139 Lennox F.W. 2.50 / 73.48 
7.  Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 128 LaLuna 49 4.00 / 55.17 
8.  Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 152 Londus 4.00 / 62.58 
9.  Eric Levermann (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 145 Lexor 4.25 / 64.09 
10.  Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 175 Midnight-Flower 8.00 / 60.17 
      
12/2  Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.    
1. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 171 Marello 4 *0.00 / 30.96 
2. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 209 Quinteros *0.00 / 31.57 
3. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 95 Galactica 22 *0.00 / 31.72 
4. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 10 Amadeus 725 *0.00 / 32.26 
5. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 217 Saskia 269 *0.00 / 33.48 
6. P Stefanie Bächtold (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 195 Palmea *0.00 / 33.83 
7.  Stefanie Bächtold (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 154 Lord Funnix *0.00 / 34.14 
8.  Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 212 Raja 113 *0.00 / 34.34 
9.  Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 61 Coralie 6 *0.00 / 34.37 
10.  Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 31 Captain Cromwell *1.00 / 35.56 
      
13  Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde    
1. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 212 Raja 113 *0.00 / 37.85 
2. P Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 26 Calido 41 *0.00 / 38.80 
3. P Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 176 Miss Virginia 2 *0.75 / 47.16 
4. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 103 Glamour 34 *4.00 / 35.41 
5. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 112 Hoheit 17 *4.00 / 36.36 
6. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 187 Nirvana De Chevry *4.00 / 36.89 
7. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 217 Saskia 269 *4.00 / 38.14 
8. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 148 Little Rose 5 *4.00 / 38.36 
9.  Stefanie Bächtold (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 195 Palmea 4.00 / 64.33 
10.  Kathrin Wollert (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 230 Topas 127 4.00 / 66.84 
      
14  RWB    
1. P Gina Bräuer (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 242 Charly 7.20 
2. P Hannah Fromm (RC 2003 Eilenburg) 17 Bajam 6.50 
2. P Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee) 241 Cape Diem 2 6.50 
      
15  DRWB Kl.E 7/1    
1. P Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 73 Darius 438 7.50 
2. P Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 121 Kalif 240 7.20 
3. P Laura Perske (RFV Krümel) 265 Nele 7.00 
4. P Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 69 Dafina 7 6.80 
5. P Valerie Bode (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 196 Paros 25 6.50 
6.  Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 197 Paula 62 6.40 
6.  Ariane Gebauer (RFV Plau am See e.V) 256 Manou 6.40 
8.  Marie-Angelique Wendorff (SV Robinson Fleesensee) 241 Cape Diem 2 6.30 
9.  Lea Schnitzer (RFV Malchow e.V.) 248 Waldfee 6.00 
10.  Michell Tränkel (RFV Bütow e.V.) 113 Ina 34 5.80 
      



16  FZWB    
1. P Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee) 241 Cape Diem 2 6.00 
2. P Isabell Wolter (RFV Bütow e.V.) 113 Ina 34 5.80 
2. P Hanna Suhr (RFV Malchow e.V.) 260 Karo 5.80 
      
17  STSPWB Kl.E    
1. P Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e.V.) 117 James 56 7.00 
2. P Jennifer Sorek (RC 2003 Eilenburg) 202 Pilanda 2 6.80 
3. P Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 69 Dafina 7 6.70 
4. P Jennifer Sorek (RC 2003 Eilenburg) 90 Feiner Brandy 4 6.50 
5. P Laura Perske (RFV Krümel) 265 Nele 6.00 
6.  Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e.V.) 160 Louisiana 88 5.90 
6.  Valerie Bode (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 196 Paros 25 5.90 
8.  Brynnja Hinz (RV Teschow e.V.) 43 C'estlavie 2 5.80 
8.  Janina Plenz (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 139 Lennox F.W. 5.80 
10.  Susanne Neidhardt (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 243 Gentleman 5.00 


